Date: 11/28/2013
Start: 7:33PM
Time: 2:11
Attendance: 147
Location: Guelph

Scoring Summary

Brock () -vs- Guelph ()
11/28/2013 at Guelph

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Brock 0 2 2 4
Guelph 0 0 1 1

BRO: Kaine Geldart (1); Thomas Stajan (1); Andrew Radjenovic

(1); Matt Abercrombie (1)

GPH: Kenneth Peroff (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type BRO GPH
2nd 15:37 BRO Thomas Stajan Kaine Geldart, Matt Abercrombie PP 1 0
2nd 19:01 BRO Andrew Radjenovic Kaine Geldart, Thomas Stajan EV 2 0
3rd 1:02 GPH Kenneth Peroff James Merrett, Teal Burns PP 2 1
3rd 15:33 BRO Matt Abercrombie Dan Tanel, Johnson Andrews PP 3 1
3rd 19:08 BRO Kaine Geldart Thomas Stajan, EN 4 1

Brock Power Plays Guelph Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 13:03 15:03 02:00 0 0 - 1st 00:26 02:26 02:00 0 0] --
2nd 00:10 02:10 02:00 0 0 - 2nd 08:17 10:17 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 05:00 07:00 02:00 0 0 - 2nd 19:39 01:02 01:23 0 0] --
2nd 10:53 12:53 02:00 0 0 - 3rd 16:12 18:12 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 13:16 15:16 02:00 0 0 - 07:23 (o] 0 0/4
2nd 15:20 15:37 00:17 0 0 -
3rd 14:45 15:33  00:48 0 0 -

11:05 0 (o] 0/7

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st BRO C.J. Dickson 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 0:26 PP

MISCONDU
1st GPH Philip Teri 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT CT 13:03
1st GPH Philip Teri 02:00 CHECKING FROM BEHIND MINOR 13:03 PP
1st GPH Nicholas Trecapelli 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 19:25 PP
2nd GPH James Merrett 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 0:10 PP
2nd GPH 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR 5:00 PP
2nd BRO Dylan MacEachern 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 8:17 PP
2nd GPH Nicklas Huard 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 10:53 PP
2nd GPH Philip Teri 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 13:16 PP
2nd GPH Daniel Broussard 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 15:20 PP
2nd BRO C.J. Dickson 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 19:39 PP
3rd GPH Robert De Fulviis 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 14:45 PP
MISCONDU
3rd GPH Robert De Fulviis 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT CT 14:45
3rd BRO Kaine Geldart 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 16:12
MISCONDU
3rd BRO Johnson Andrews 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT CT 16:12
3rd BRO Josh Schram 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR  16:12
3rd GPH Carlos Amestoy 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 16:12
3rd GPH Nicholas Trecapelli 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 16:12
3rd BRO Johnson Andrews 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 16:12 PP




Brock 4

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

FO

Pen

BLK

e =
S0 o ©®o~NObwNf

G W NDNNNDNDNDNLE
g rFr © 0001 WN P+ O N

Anthony Geldart
Milan Doczy
Thomas Welsh
Kevin Christmas
Brandon Kerr

C.J. Dickson
Sammy Banga
Josh Schram
Kaine Geldart
Thomas Stajan
Andrew Radjenovic
Spencer Brennan
Johnson Andrews
Daniel Zweep

Dan Tanel

Matt Abercrombie
Dylan MacEachern
Adrian Volpe
Dalton McGrath
Mike McGurk

o

Guelph 1

Pos

Totals

Player

hAhlOOOORFRPR OOOORFRPFPRRFROOOOOOSOO|I®

NJO O OO R P ORFPR OONNOOOOOOOOoO|>»
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|k
OO0 0O 0O O0OO0DO0O00DO0O00DO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN
OO0 0O 0O 000000000000 O0OO0O0OO0O oW
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|o
OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0ODO0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

0-0

FO

7-22

Pen

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0ODO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

BLK

e
Wk © 0N w3}

14
15
18
19
21
22
26
27
29
30
43
44
51

Kenneth Peroff
Daniel Broussard
John Collins

Teal Burns
Jordan Mock
James Merrett
Nicklas Huard

Michael Charbonneau

Steven Strong
Cale Jefferies
Philip Teri
Leonard Fabbri
Nicholas Trecapelli
Carlos Amestoy
Cameron Stewart
Keith Hamilton
Andrew Loverock
Thomas Kohler
Michael Hasson
Robert De Fulviis

o

1-2

1-2
1-2

3-14

2-4
1-2

2-12

Totals

Brock Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player

[

Mins

PO OO O0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoO R |®

Tota

NIO OO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0Or OFr OO0 O|>»
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoO|N
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|W

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO0 OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo
OO0 OO0 OO0 O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0ODOoOOoOOoOOo

Guelph Goalkeeping
Guelph Goalkeeping

De
# Player ¢ Mins

0-0

EN 1 2

11-38

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Tota

29 Adrian Volpe

31 Dalton McGrath

0:00

W_ 60:00

26

30 Andrew Loverock 0:00

0 10 14
0O 0 o

28

Totals

Rk O[>

Brock Faceoffs

N (N ON

gl (o O |W

o O OO

26

G

A

29 Keith Hamilton L 59:54 3
0

Totals 3

Guelph Faceoffs

0 10 14

hO MW

o0 OO

28



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

0-0 PP GPH
0-0 PP GPH
0-0 PP GPH
0-0

0-0

0-0 PP BRO
0-0 PP BRO
0-0 PP BRO
0-0

0-0 PP BRO
0-0

0-0 PP BRO
0-0 PP BRO
0-0 PP BRO
0-0 PP BRO
0-0

0-0 PP BRO
0-0

0-0 PP GPH
0-0 PP GPH
0-0

0-0 PP GPH
0-0 PP GPH
0-0 PP GPH
0-0

0-0 PP BRO
0-0 PP BRO
0-0 PP BRO
0-0

0-0 PP BRO
0-0 PP BRO
0-0 PP BRO
0-0

0-0 PP BRO
0-0

1-0 PPGPH
1-0 PPGPH
1-0

2-0

2-0 PP GPH
2-0

2-1 PP BRO
2-1 PP BRO
2-1

2-1 PP BRO
2-1

2-1

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[00:26] Penalty on C.J. Dickson BRO 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

[00:26] Start power play for GPH.

[02:26] C.J. Dickson (BRO) penalty complete.

[02:26] End power play for GPH.

[13:03] Penalty on Philip Teri GPH 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.

[13:03] Penalty on Philip Teri GPH 2 minutes for CHECKING FROM BEHIND, (power play opp).
[13:03] Start power play for BRO.

[15:03] Philip Teri (GPH) penalty complete.

[15:03] End power play for BRO.

[19:25] Penalty on Nicholas Trecapelli GPH 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[19:25] Start power play for BRO.

Period #2 Plays

[00:10] Penalty on James Merrett GPH 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
[00:10] Start power play for BRO.

[01:25] Nicholas Trecapelli (GPH) penalty complete.

[02:10] James Merrett (GPH) penalty complete.

[02:10] End power play for BRO.

[05:00] Penalty on Carlos Amestoy GPH 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
[05:00] Start power play for BRO.

[05:03] Philip Teri (GPH) penalty complete.

[07:00] Carlos Amestoy (GPH) penalty complete.

[07:00] End power play for BRO.

[08:17] Penalty on Dylan MacEachern BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
[08:17] Start power play for GPH.

[10:17] Dylan MacEachern (BRO) penalty complete.

[10:17] End power play for GPH.

[10:53] Penalty on Nicklas Huard GPH 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[10:53] Start power play for BRO.

[12:53] Nicklas Huard (GPH) penalty complete.

[12:53] End power play for BRO.

[13:16] Penalty on Philip Teri GPH 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[13:16] Start power play for BRO.

[15:16] Philip Teri (GPH) penalty complete.

[15:16] End power play for BRO.

[15:20] Penalty on Daniel Broussard GPH 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
[15:20] Start power play for BRO.

[15:37] GOAL by BRO Thomas Stajan (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Kaine Geldart and Matt Abercrombie, On ice
for BRO: , On ice for GPH: , goal number 6 for season.

Brock 1, Guelph O
[15:37] Daniel Broussard (GPH) penalty complete.
[15:37] End power play for BRO.

[19:01] GOAL by BRO Andrew Radjenovic, Assist by Kaine Geldart and Thomas Stajan, On ice for BRO: , On ice for GPH: ,
goal number 4 for season.

Brock 2, Guelph O
[19:39] Penalty on C.J. Dickson BRO 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
[19:39] Start power play for GPH.
Period #3 Plays
[01:02] GOAL by GPH Kenneth Peroff (POWER PLAY), Assist by James Merrett and Teal Burns, On ice for GPH: , On ice for
BRO: , goal number 3 for season.
Brock 2, Guelph 1
[01:02] C.J. Dickson (BRO) penalty complete.
[01:02] End power play for GPH.
[14:45] Penalty on Robert De Fulviis GPH 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
[14:45] Start power play for BRO.
[14:45] Penalty on Robert De Fulviis GPH 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.

[15:33] GOAL by BRO Matt Abercrombie (POWER PLAY), Assist by Dan Tanel and Johnson Andrews, On ice for BRO: , On ice
for GPH: , goal number 7 for season.



3-1
3-1

3-1
3-1

3-1
3-1

3-1
3-1

3-1
3-1

4-1
4-1

PP GPH
PP GPH

PP GPH

PP BRO
PP BRO

Brock 3, Guelph 1

[15:33] Robert De Fulviis (GPH) penalty complete.

[15:33] End power play for BRO.

[16:12] Penalty on Kaine Geldart BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[16:12] Penalty on Johnson Andrews BRO 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
[16:12] Penalty on Josh Schram BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[16:12] Penalty on Carlos Amestoy GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[16:12] Penalty on Nicholas Trecapelli GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[16:12] Penalty on Johnson Andrews BRO 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
[16:12] Start power play for GPH.

[18:12] Kaine Geldart (BRO) penalty complete.

[18:12] Josh Schram (BRO) penalty complete.

[18:12] Carlos Amestoy (GPH) penalty complete.

[18:12] Nicholas Trecapelli (GPH) penalty complete.

[18:12] Johnson Andrews (BRO) penalty complete.

[18:12] End power play for GPH.

[19:08] GOAL by BRO Kaine Geldart EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Thomas Stajan, On ice for BRO: , On ice for GPH: , goal
number 6 for season.

Brock 4, Guelph 1
Period #0 Plays

[00:00] Robert De Fulviis (GPH) penalty complete.
[00:00] Johnson Andrews (BRO) penalty complete.



