# Brock () -vs- Guelph () 11/28/2013 at Guelph

Date: 11/28/2013 Start: 7:33PM Time: 2:11 Attendance: 147 Location: Guelph

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Brock	0	2	2	4
Guelph	0	0	1	1

**BRO:** Kaine Geldart (1); Thomas Stajan (1); Andrew Radjenovic (1); Matt Abercrombie (1) **GPH:** Kenneth Peroff (1)

# **Scoring Summary**

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	BRO	<u>GPH</u>
2nd	15:37	BRO	Thomas Stajan	Kaine Geldart, Matt Abercrombie	PP	1	0
2nd	19:01	BRO	Andrew Radjenovic	Kaine Geldart, Thomas Stajan	EV	2	0
3rd	1:02	GPH	Kenneth Peroff	James Merrett, Teal Burns	PP	2	1
3rd	15:33	BRO	Matt Abercrombie	Dan Tanel, Johnson Andrews	PP	3	1
3rd	19:08	BRO	Kaine Geldart	Thomas Stajan,	EN	4	1

#### **Brock Power Plays**

#### **Guelph Power Plays**

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	13:03	15:03	02:00	0	0		1st	00:26	02:26	02:00	0	0	
2nd	00:10	02:10	02:00	0	0		2nd	08:17	10:17	02:00	0	0	
2nd	05:00	07:00	02:00	0	0		2nd	19:39	01:02	01:23	0	0	
2nd	10:53	12:53	02:00	0	0		3rd	16:12	18:12	02:00	0	0	
2nd	13:16	15:16	02:00	0	0					07:23	0	0	0/4
2nd	15:20	15:37	00:17	0	0								
3rd	14:45	15:33	00:48	0	0								
			11:05	0	0	0/7							

### **Penalty Summary**

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	BRO	C.J. Dickson	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	0:26	PP
1st	GPH	Philip Teri	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT	MISCONDU CT	13:03	
1st	GPH	Philip Teri	02:00	CHECKING FROM BEHIND	MINOR	13:03	PP
1st	GPH	Nicholas Trecapelli	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	19:25	PP
2nd	GPH	James Merrett	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	0:10	PP
2nd	GPH		02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	5:00	PP
2nd	BRO	Dylan MacEachern	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	8:17	PP
2nd	GPH	Nicklas Huard	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	10:53	PP
2nd	GPH	Philip Teri	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	13:16	PP
2nd	GPH	Daniel Broussard	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	15:20	PP
2nd	BRO	C.J. Dickson	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	19:39	PP
3rd	GPH	Robert De Fulviis	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	14:45	PP
3rd	GPH	Robert De Fulviis	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT	MISCONDU CT	14:45	
3rd	BRO	Kaine Geldart	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	16:12	
3rd	BRO	Johnson Andrews	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT	MISCONDU CT	16:12	
3rd	BRO	Josh Schram	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	16:12	
3rd	GPH	Carlos Amestoy	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	16:12	
3rd	GPH	Nicholas Trecapelli	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	16:12	
3rd	BRO	Johnson Andrews	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	16:12	PP

#### Individual

#### Brock 4

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Anthony Geldart	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Milan Doczy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Thomas Welsh	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Kevin Christmas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Brandon Kerr	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	C.J. Dickson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	9	Sammy Banga	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Josh Schram	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	12	Kaine Geldart	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	14	Thomas Stajan	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Andrew Radjenovic	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Spencer Brennan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Johnson Andrews	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-12	0
	22	Daniel Zweep	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Dan Tanel	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Matt Abercrombie	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Dylan MacEachern	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	29	Adrian Volpe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Dalton McGrath	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Mike McGurk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
·		Totals	4	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	7-22	0

# Guelph 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Kenneth Peroff	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Daniel Broussard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	7	John Collins	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Teal Burns	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Jordan Mock	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	James Merrett	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	13	Nicklas Huard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	14	Michael Charbonneau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Steven Strong	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Cale Jefferies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Philip Teri	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	3-14	0
	21	Leonard Fabbri	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Nicholas Trecapelli	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	26	Carlos Amestoy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	27	Cameron Stewart	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Keith Hamilton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Andrew Loverock	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	43	Thomas Kohler	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Michael Hasson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	51	Robert De Fulviis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-12	0
		Totals	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	11-38	0

### **Brock Goalkeeping**

### **Guelph Goalkeeping**

# **Brock Goalkeeping**

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
29 Adrian Volpe		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
31 Dalton McGrath	W	60:00	1	0	14	7	5	0	26

Totals 1 0 14 7 5 0 26

Guelph	Goalkeeping
--------	-------------

#	Player	ре С	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	lota
29	Keith Hamilton	L	59:54	3	0	10	14	4	0	28
30	Andrew Loverock		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			3	0	10	14	4	0	28

**Brock Faceoffs** 

**Guelph Faceoffs** 

No data to report.

#### Play By Play

```
Score PP
               Play
                                                                       Period #1 Plays
0-0
               [00:26] Penalty on C.J. Dickson BRO 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
\Omega-\Omega
       PP GPH [00:26] Start power play for GPH.
\Omega-\Omega
       PP GPH [02:26] C.J. Dickson (BRO) penalty complete.
       PP GPH [02:26] End power play for GPH.
\Omega-\Omega
\Omega-\Omega
               [13:03] Penalty on Philip Teri GPH 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
               [13:03] Penalty on Philip Teri GPH 2 minutes for CHECKING FROM BEHIND, (power play opp)
\Omega-\Omega
\Omega-\Omega
       PP BRO [13:03] Start power play for BRO.
       PP BRO [15:03] Philip Teri (GPH) penalty complete.
\Omega-\Omega
0-0
       PP BRO [15:03] End power play for BRO.
0-0
               [19:25] Penalty on Nicholas Trecapelli GPH 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
\Omega-\Omega
       PP BRO [19:25] Start power play for BRO.
                                                                      Period #2 Plays
\Omega-\Omega
               [00:10] Penalty on James Merrett GPH 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-0
       PP BRO [00:10] Start power play for BRO.
       PP BRO [01:25] Nicholas Trecapelli (GPH) penalty complete.
\Omega-\Omega
0-0
       PP BRO [02:10] James Merrett (GPH) penalty complete.
0-0
       PP BRO [02:10] End power play for BRO.
\Omega-\Omega
               [05:00] Penalty on Carlos Amestoy GPH 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
0-0
       PP BRO [05:00] Start power play for BRO.
0-0
               [05:03] Philip Teri (GPH) penalty complete.
0-0
       PP GPH [07:00] Carlos Amestoy (GPH) penalty complete.
0-0
       PP GPH [07:00] End power play for BRO.
               [08:17] Penalty on Dylan MacEachern BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
0-0
\Omega-\Omega
       PP GPH [08:17] Start power play for GPH.
0-0
       PP GPH [10:17] Dylan MacEachern (BRO) penalty complete.
0-0
       PP GPH [10:17] End power play for GPH.
0-0
               [10:53] Penalty on Nicklas Huard GPH 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
\Omega-\Omega
       PP BRO [10:53] Start power play for BRO.
0-0
       PP BRO [12:53] Nicklas Huard (GPH) penalty complete.
0-0
       PP BRO [12:53] End power play for BRO.
0-0
               [13:16] Penalty on Philip Teri GPH 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-0
       PP BRO [13:16] Start power play for BRO.
       PP BRO [15:16] Philip Teri (GPH) penalty complete.
0-0
       PP BRO [15:16] End power play for BRO.
0-0
\Omega-\Omega
               [15:20] Penalty on Daniel Broussard GPH 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
0 - 0
       PP BRO [15:20] Start power play for BRO.
               [15:37] GOAL by BRO Thomas Stajan (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Kaine Geldart and Matt Abercrombie, On ice
\Omega-\Omega
               for BRO: , On ice for GPH: , goal number 6 for season.
               Brock 1, Guelph 0
       PP GPH [15:37] Daniel Broussard (GPH) penalty complete.
1-0
1-0
       PP GPH [15:37] End power play for BRO.
               [19:01] GOAL by BRO Andrew Radjenovic, Assist by Kaine Geldart and Thomas Stajan, On ice for BRO: , On ice for GPH: ,
1-0
               goal number 4 for season.
               Brock 2, Guelph 0
2-0
               [19:39] Penalty on C.J. Dickson BRO 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
2-0
       PP GPH [19:39] Start power play for GPH.
                                                                      Period #3 Plays
                [01:02] GOAL by GPH Kenneth Peroff (POWER PLAY), Assist by James Merrett and Teal Burns, On ice for GPH: , On ice for
2-0
               BRO: , goal number 3 for season.
               Brock 2, Guelph 1
       PP BRO [01:02] C.J. Dickson (BRO) penalty complete.
2-1
       PP BRO [01:02] End power play for GPH.
2-1
2-1
               [14:45] Penalty on Robert De Fulviis GPH 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
2-1
       PP BRO [14:45] Start power play for BRO.
               [14:45] Penalty on Robert De Fulviis GPH 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
2-1
               [15:33] GOAL by BRO Matt Abercrombie (POWER PLAY), Assist by Dan Tanel and Johnson Andrews, On ice for BRO:, On ice
               for GPH: , goal number 7 for season.
2-1
```

	Brock 3, Guelph 1	
3-1	PP GPH [15:33] Robert De Fulviis (GPH) penalty complete.	
3-1	PP GPH [15:33] End power play for BRO.	
3-1	[16:12] Penalty on Kaine Geldart BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.	
3-1	[16:12] Penalty on Johnson Andrews BRO 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDU	CT.
3-1	[16:12] Penalty on Josh Schram BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.	
3-1	[16:12] Penalty on Carlos Amestoy GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING.	
3-1	[16:12] Penalty on Nicholas Trecapelli GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING.	
3-1	[16:12] Penalty on Johnson Andrews BRO 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power	play opp).
3-1	PP GPH [16:12] Start power play for GPH.	
3-1	[18:12] Kaine Geldart (BRO) penalty complete.	
3-1	[18:12] Josh Schram (BRO) penalty complete.	
3-1	[18:12] Carlos Amestoy (GPH) penalty complete.	
3-1	[18:12] Nicholas Trecapelli (GPH) penalty complete.	
3-1	PP BRO [18:12] Johnson Andrews (BRO) penalty complete.	
3-1	PP BRO [18:12] End power play for GPH.	
3-1	[19:08] GOAL by BRO Kaine Geldart EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Thomas Stajan number 6 for season.	, On ice for BRO: , On ice for GPH: , goal
	Brock 4, Guelph 1	
	Period #0 Plays	
4-1	[00:00] Robert De Fulviis (GPH) penalty complete.	
4-1	[00:00] Johnson Andrews (BRO) penalty complete.	